

SATELLITE WAREHOUSE PROGRAM



FLUID CONTAINMENT SPECIALISTS SINCE 1967

SATELLITE WAREHOUSE





Satellite Warehouse Program

A.R. Thomson Group Inc. is pleased to announce our Satellite Warehouse Program – a transportable warehouse for gaskets, studs and nuts, and other fluid containment products used to enhance service and supply during major projects or plant turnarounds. Managed by a dedicated A.R. Thomson Group Inc. representative, our warehouse program ensures the convenience of product availability during the time-sensitive moments of a planned outage.

- Guaranteed supply of standard products based on agreed upon min/max levels.
- Ability to adjust stock levels in order to accommodate for periods of elevated usage.
- On-site inventory supported by your local A.R. Thomson Group Inc. manufacturing and warehouse facility.
- 24-hour service for after hours requirements.
- · No re-stocking fees for standard products.



TOTAL SEALING INTEGRITY

As sealing integrity and asset management specialists, we provide information, services and support to ensure bolted joint integrity through proper gasket selection, practical bolting procedures, inspection and consultation.

Limitation of liability: actual performance may vary and is determined by factors unique to a given application. It is recommended that care be taken in the selection and application of materials for hazardous services and controlled testing be undertaken to determine suitability for a specific application. A.R. Thomson Group Inc. does not make or imply any warranty of suitability for a particular purpose and is not liable for any damages arising from the use of the information in this sheet.

AVAILABLE PRODUCTS

- CANFLEX® Spiral Wound Gaskets (ASME B16.20)
- · Studs, Nuts and Bolting Products
- Thread Lubricant
- · Non-metallic Gaskets and Sheets
- Braided Packing Products
- Industrial Hose Products
- · Flange Insulation Kits
- Ring Joint Gaskets (API-605)
- Form in Place Gasketing
- · High Temperature Textiles
- Steam Traps
- Instrumentation and Gauge Products
- · Access to all A.R. Thomson sealing products















Locations across Canada to serve you. For your nearest branch, please visit: **www.arthomson.com**Copyright © A.R. Thomson Group Inc. - All rights reserved.